OPTN Network Operations Oversight Committee

February 19", 2025
3:00 p.m. —5:00 p.m. ET
Webex

Chair: Andrew Kao, MD
UNOS Primary Point of Contact: Kim Uccellini

Time (Eastern)

3:00 pm
3:05pm

4:05pm
4:40pm
5:00 pm

*Action Item

Agenda Item
Welcome

Revise Conditions for Access to the OPTN Computer
System Implementation Plan & Questions
Member Security Audit and Attestation Scope Update

NOOC Metrics Update Overview & Questions

Adjourn

Presenter(s)
Andrew Kao

Lindsay Larkin

Bryan Carnahan

Rob McTier

Agenda is subject to change



