

Meeting Agenda

OPTN Network Operations Oversight Committee

February 19th, 2025 3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. ET Webex

Chair: Andrew Kao, MD

UNOS Primary Point of Contact: Kim Uccellini

Time (Eastern)	Agenda Item	Presenter(s)
3:00 pm	Welcome	Andrew Kao
3:05pm	Revise Conditions for Access to the OPTN Computer System Implementation Plan & Questions	Lindsay Larkin
4:05pm	Member Security Audit and Attestation Scope Update	Bryan Carnahan
4:40pm	NOOC Metrics Update Overview & Questions	Rob McTier
5:00 pm	Adjourn	

^{*}Action Item